Global survey results
Peninsula Group surveyed 79,000 businesses in four countries — Australia, Canada, Ireland and UK.
We asked about their concerns going into the new year as well as their main goals for 2023.

Question 1

What are your top concerns as a business for 20237
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Top 3 concerns by country:

Australia Canada Ireland UK
Labour shortage Rising costs (73%) Rising costs (87.8%) Rising costs (79.9%)
(66.2%)
Employee retention Labour shortage Energy prices (63.3%) Recession (49.8%)
(52.8%) (62.4%)




Rising costs (48.5%) Employee retention Recession (42.9%) Energy prices (45.7%)
(52.3%)

Question 2 — What is your top business goal for 20237

What is your top business goal for 20237
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Top 3 goals by country:

Australia Canada Ireland UK
Growth (62.9%) Growth (59.7%) Growth (53.1%) Growth (58.9%)
Recruitment (39.6%) Recruitment (34.9%) Client retention Survival (38.4%)
(36.7%)
Client retention Expansion of services / Survival (34.7%) Client retention




(33.1%)

Client retention
(26.4%)

(29.7%)

Question 3

What is your biggest challenge right now when it comes to
staffing?
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Top 3 challenges by country:

Other

Australia

Canada

Ireland

UK

Recruitment (62.6%)

Recruitment (53.9%)

Cost of living (46.9%)

Recruitment (49.8%)

Employee retention

Pay increase requests

Pay increase requests

Cost of living (40.6%)

(37%) (46%) (42.9%)
Pay increase requests Employee retention Recruitment (34.7%) Pay increase requests
(36.7%) (36.5%) (37.9%)




Question 4

What support have you offered to employees to aid
retention?

70
60
50
40
30
20
1

o

OIIIIIIl

'\ \’\@ \(\% & ‘(\Q}
X Q' o Q & N X0
& .QQ’& & & N o o°§ °
& D > O & <& 9
Q/{Q Q,Q .\:_)Q/ ok r} (o) &
R > O N g N Y
3 & © N2 > < &
& & Q¥ ¢ @v"\ ¢
B Global results (%)
What support have you offered to employees to aid
retention?
80
70
60
50
40
30
: || I|| il
10
o % > 2
&’2"0 é‘z Qé& 0&\(\ \)QQ o’:{-\ 0\‘0 ° 0‘\&6
(\Q’ .\\'Q’ ‘QQ/ N £ OQO
S Q > & & & &
G & N & & ® &
N RS O P X & >
X < NJ @ b\ >
RS & < & R
Q\(\ <(,(‘ @ Q\&o &
B Australia B Canada M lreland UK
Top 3 offers by country:
Australia Canada Ireland UK
Financial remuneration | Financial remuneration | Financial remuneration | Financial remuneration
(68.2%) (69.8%) (55.1%) (71.2%)
Flexible working hours | Flexible working hours | Flexible working hours | Mental health support
(56%) (48.1%) (55.1%) (45.2%)
Mental health support | Reward & recognition | Mental health support | Flexible working hours
(22.4%) programmes (28%) (30.6%) (44.7%)




Question 5

How have you handled the ongoing labour /skills shortage?
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Top 3 by country:
Australia Canada Ireland UK

Pay increases (49.7%)

Pay increases (61.9%)

Pay increases (53.1%)

Pay increases (53.9%)

Upskilling and training

Flexible working hours

Flexible working hours

Upskilling and training

(40.9%) (38.6%) (36.7%) (40.6%)
Flexible working hours | Upskilling and training | Upskilling and training | Flexible working hours
(40.3%) (33.8%) (30.6%) (34.7%)




Question 6

Has your business made any temporary pandemic-related
policies permanent?
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Has your business made any temporary pandemic-related
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Top 3 actions by country:
Australia Canada Ireland UK

No, | have reinstated
pre-pandemic work
models in full (39.4%)

No, | have reinstated
pre-pandemic models
in full (37.5%)

No, | have reinstated
pre-pandemic work
models in full (38.8%)

No, | have reinstated
pre-pandemic work
models in full (32.9%)

Prioritisation of health
and wellbeing (19.8%)

Prioritisation of health
and wellbeing (33.8%)

Some form of flexible
working (34.7%)

Prioritisation of health
and wellbeing (31.5%)

Some form of flexible

Some form of flexible

Prioritisation of health

Some form of flexible




working (17.4%)

working (29.1%)

‘ and wellbeing (30.6%) ‘

working (29.7%)




